Solutions Platform
SPL PCL PS3 Network
Wireless
Printing
NFC Printing
Cloud
Printing
(AirPrint) XOA Warranty Service Warranty Period
Mono Printer Products
SL-M2026 B2C Single Users Retail A4 20 <8.5 sec 300-800 10k 400MHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Manual 128MB 128MB 150 150 3.97kg 386 x 273 x 298mm 0.5k Pick up & Return 12 Months
SL-M2026W B2C Single Users Retail A4 20 <8.5 sec 300-800 10k 400MHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Std Std Std Manual 128MB 128MB 150 150 3.97kg 386 x 273 x 298mm 0.5k Pick up & Return 12 Months
SL-M2825ND B2C Small/Home Office A4 28 <8.5 sec 500-1.6k 12k 600MHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std - - Std Std Std Std 128MB 128MB 250 250 1 7.4kg 368 x 334.5 x 202mm 1.2k Pick up & Return 36 Months
SL-M2835DW B2C Small/Home Office A4 28 <8.5 sec 500-1.6k 12k 600MHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std 128MB 128MB 250 250 1 7.2kg 401 x 362 x 367mm 1.2k Pick up & Return 36 Months
SL-M3320ND B2B SMB Business,
Public Sector
A4 33 <7 sec 1k - 2.8k 50K 600MHz 1200 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std 128MB 128MB 250 250 1 11.76kg 366 x 365.6 x 262.5mm 3K Pick up & Return 12 Months
SL-M3820ND B2B SMB Business,

SL-M4370LX B2B SMB, MPS
Enterprise
OA A4 43 <8 sec 2k - 10k 250k 1GHz  1200 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Mono 43 ipm (300 dpi)
Colour 43 ipm (300 dpi)
Opt Std Std 2GB 2GB 320GB 520 3240 100 DADF 48.97kg 630 x 506 x 636 mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-M4580FX B2B SMB, MPS
Enterprise
A4 45 <7 sec 2k - 10k 200k 1GHz  1200 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std 1GB 2GB 320GB 550 2,300 100 DADF 32kg 530 x 459.5 x 649mm 7k Onsite 12 Months
SL-M5370LX B2B SMB, MPS
Enterprise
OA A4 53 <7.5 sec 2k - 15k 300k 1GHz  1200 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Opt Std Std 2GB 2GB 320GB 520 3240 100 DADF 48.97kg 630 x 506 x 636 mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-K3250NR B2B Enterprise Business OA A3/A4 25 <8.5 sec 3.5k 60k 1GHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Mono 45 ipm (300 dpi)
Colour 45 ipm (300 dpi)
Std 1.5GB 320GB 1140 2180 100 DADF 58.3kg 566 x 620 x 820mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-K3300NR B2B Enterprise Business OA A3/A4 30 <8 sec 5k 80k 1GHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Mono 45 ipm (300 dpi)
Colour 45 ipm (300 dpi)
Std 1.5GB 320GB 1140 2180 100 DADF 59kg 566 x 620 x 820mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-K4250RX B2B SMB, MPS
Enterprise
OA A3/A4 25 <8.5 sec 5k 100k 1GHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Mono 45 ipm (300 dpi)
Colour 45 ipm (300 dpi)
Opt Opt 2GB N/A 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 66.195kg 566 x 640 x 829mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-K4300LX B2B SMB, MPS
Enterprise
OA A3/A4 30 <8.5 sec 6k 110k 1GHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Opt Opt 2GB N/A 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 68.13kg 566 x 640 x 829mm Onsite 13 Months
SL-K4350LX B2B SMB, MPS
Enterprise
OA A3/A4 35 <7.5 sec 7k 120k 1GHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Opt Opt 2GB N/A 320GB 1140 2180 100 DADF 68.13kg 566 x 640 x 829mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-K7400LX/GX B2B Enterprise Business OA A3/A4 40 <8.4 sec 30k 200k 1.5GHz 1,200 x 1,200 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Std Opt 4GB N/A 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 97.3kg 585 x 706.8 x 932.2mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-K7500LX/GX B2B Enterprise Business OA A3/A4 50 <7.5 sec 50k 250k 1.5GHz 1,200 x 1,200 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Std Opt 4GB N/A 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 97.3kg 585 x 706.8 x 932.2mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-K7600LX/GX B2B Enterprise Business OA A3/A4 60 <7 sec 60k 300k 1.5GHz 1,200 x 1,200 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Std Opt 4GB N/A 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 84.3kg 585 x 670 x 883.7mm Onsite 12 Months

Opt Std 2GB 2GB 320GB 1140 2180 100 DADF 88.23kg 566 x 640 x 879mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-X4250LX B2B SMB, MPS
Enterprise
OA A3/A4 25 <11.5 sec (colour) 6k 110k 1GHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Opt Opt 2GB 2GB 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 89.55kg 566 x 640 x 879mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-X4300LX B2B SMB, MPS
Enterprise
OA A3/A4 30 <11.5 sec (colour) 7k 120k 1GHz 600 x 600 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Opt Opt 2 GB 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 89.55kg 566 x 640 x 879mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-X7400LX/GX B2B Enterprise Business OA A3/A4 40 <9.9 sec (colour) 40k 200k 1.5GHz 1,200 x 1,200 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
ipm (300 dpi)
Std Opt Opt 4GB 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 122kg 585 x 706.8 x 932.2mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-X7500LX/GX B2B Enterprise Business OA A3/A4 50 <8.9 sec (colour) 50k 250k 1.5GHz 1,200 x 1,200 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
Std Opt Opt 4GB 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 122kg 585 x 706.8 x 932.2mm Onsite 12 Months
SL-X7600LX/GX B2B Enterprise Business OA A3/A4 60 <8.3 sec (colour) 60k 330k 1.5GHz 1,200 x 1,200 dpi Std Std Std Opt Opt Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Mono, colour: Simplex 80
ipm (300 dpi), Duplex 160
Std Opt Opt 4GB 320GB 1040 2180 100 DADF 109kg 585 x 670 x 883.7mm Onsite 12 Months
Channel Resolution Mac Compatible
SAMSUNG PRINT PRODUCT OVERVIEW TOOL - PRINTERS AND MFPS